Application number
LA01/2025/0765/F

LAQ01/2025/0866/NMC

LA01/2025/0867/NMC

LA01/2025/1081/F

24/11/2025 11:07:49

Decisions Issued 17/11/2025 - 21/11/2025

Location
71 Ann Street
Ballycastle

Approx. 75m South of
7 Lismoyle Road
Coleraine

Approx. 55m S.E. of
7 Lismoyle Road
Coleraine

92 Buskin Way
Coleraine

Proposal
Change of use to art studio and apartment with
external rear stairwell and landing

Amended orientation of dwelling and garage on the
site (Previous Application - LA01/2023/0817/F)

Amended orientation of dwelling and garage on the
site (Previous Application - LA01/2024/0331/F)

Ground Floor Rear WC Extension

Decision

Permission Granted

Non Material Change Granted

Non Material Change Granted

Permission Granted
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